THE MUDEFORD
CLUB

MENU

Food served:
11am—2pm Monday—Saturday

6pm—38pm Tuesday, Friday &
Saturday

Note that where two prices are indicated, the first (lower) price
will be the cost for Club Members and the second price is for
non-members.

Please ensure staff are made aware of any allergies
when placing your order. Full allergen information is

available on request.

161 Stanpit, Christchurch, Phone: 01202 482928
Dorset, BH23 3LY. www.themudeford.club

Payment may be made by cash, debit card or a Member’s Account card.



Small breakfast £4.45 £ 5.45

Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, hash brown, toast & butter

Large breakfast £5.95 £6.95

Double bacon, double sausage, mushrooms, egg, beans, hash brown, toast & butter
Vegetarian breakfast £5.45 £6.45
Vegetarian sausages, eggs, hash browns, beans, tomato, toast & butter
Poached eggs on toast £3.45 £3.95
Scrambled eggs on toast £3.45 £3.95

Crispy bacon bap £2.95 £3.45

With a choice of white or brown roll

Sausage bap £2.95 £3.45

With a choice of white or brown roll

Egg £0.50 £0.75
Bacon £0.70 £0.95
Sausage £0.70 £0.95
Beans £0.50 £0.75
Hash brown £0.50 £0.75
Black pudding £0.50 £0.75
Mushrooms £0.50 £0.75

Toast £0.40 £0.65




Cheese & bacon
Cheese & tomato

Tuna melt

Sausage & fried onion
60z steak & fried onion

BLT (Bacon, lettuce & tomato)

Cheese & bacon
Cheese & tomato

Tuna

Sausage & fried onion
60z steak & fried onion

BLT (Bacon, lettuce & tomato)

Cheese
Cheese & tomato
Bacon & mushroom

Ham & tomato

£5.45
£4.95
£5.45
£5.45
£7.50
£5.45

£5.45
£4.95
£5.45
£5.45
£7.50
£5.45

£4.95
£4.95
£5.45
£5.45

£6.45
£5.95
£6.45
£6.45
£8.50

£6.45

£6.45
£5.95
£6.45
£6.45
£8.50
£6.45

£5.95
£5.95
£6.45
£6.45




Homemade chilli con carne £8.95 £9.95

Served with rice & garlic bread

Homemade curry £8.95 £9.95

Served with rice, & naan bread. Ask for today’s curry choices ...

Homemade 60z steak burger £8.95 £9.95
Topped with cheese and served with fries & salad leaves.

Homemade chicken burger £8.95 £9.95
Served with fries & salad leaves.

Home-cooked ham £8.95 £9.95
Served with double egg & chips

Scampi £9.45 £10.45
Served with chips and peas

Lasagne & garlic bread £8.95 £9.95
Sausage, mash & onion gravy £8.95 £9.95
Homemade pie of the day £8.95 £9.95

Served with mashed potato and a trio of vegetables

Check out the blackboard for daily specials!

Fries £2.45 £2.95
Cheesy chips £2.95 £3.45
Garlic bread £2.45 £2.95

Cheesy garlic bread £2.95 £3.45




Salted chocolate brownie £4.95

Served with a choice of ice cream or custard
Sticky toffee pudding £4.95
Served with a choice of ice cream or custard

Apple pie £4.95

Served with a choice of ice cream or custard

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

Check out the blackboard for specials!

Home battered fresh fish and chips £9.95

Served with peas

Homemade 60z steak burger £8.95

Topped with cheese and served with fries & salad leaves.

Homemade chicken burger £8.95

Served with fries & salad leaves.

Homemade chilli con carne £8.95

Served with rice & garlic bread

Homemade curry £8.95

Served with rice, & naan bread. Ask for today’s curry choices ...

And daily specials!

£10.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95




Sunday lunches

Keep an eye out for regular Sunday lunches which require
booking in advance.

Function menus

A range of hot and cold buffet menus is available for parties,
wakes etc. Enquire at bar.




