# THE MUDEFORD CLUB MENU

**Food served:** 11am—2pm Monday—Saturday

6pm—8pm Tuesday, Friday & Saturday

Note that where two prices are indicated, the first (lower) price will be the cost for Club Members and the second price is for non-members.

Please ensure staff are made aware of any allergies when placing your order. Full allergen information is available on request.

161 Stanpit, Christchurch, Dorset, BH23 3LY. Phone: 01202 482928 www.themudeford.club

Payment may be made by cash, debit card or a Member's Account card.

## BREAKFASTS

	Members	Visitors
Small breakfast	£4.45	£ 5.45
Bacon, sausage, egg, beans, hash brown, t	oast & butter	
Large breakfast	£5.95	£6.95
Double bacon, double sausage, mushroom	s, egg, beans, hash bro	own, toast & butter
Vegetarian breakfast	£5.45	£6.45
Vegetarian sausages, eggs, hash browns, b	eans, tomato, toast &	butter
Poached eggs on toast	£3.45	£3.95
Scrambled eggs on toast	£3.45	£3.95
Crispy bacon bap	£2.95	£3.45
With a choice of white or brown roll		
Sausage bap	£2.95	£3.45
With a choice of white or brown roll		
Add-ons:		
Egg	£0.50	£0.75
Bacon	£0.70	£0.95
Sausage	£0.70	£0.95
Beans	£0.50	£0.75
Hash brown	£0.50	£0.75
Black pudding	£0.50	£0.75
Mushrooms	£0.50	£0.75
Toast	£0.40	£0.65

## **LIGHT BITES**

Ham & tomato

Ciabattas—all served with chips and salad leaves

	Members	Visitors
Cheese & bacon	£5.45	£6.45
Cheese & tomato	£4.95	£5.95
Tuna melt	£5.45	£6.45
Sausage & fried onion	£5.45	£6.45
6oz steak & fried onion	£7.50	£8.50
BLT (Bacon, lettuce & tomato)	£5.45	£6.45

Sandwiches—all served with chips and salad leaves in a choice of white or brown bread

Cheese & bacon	£5.45	£6.45
Cheese & tomato	£4.95	£5 <b>.</b> 95
Tuna	£5.45	£6.45
Sausage & fried onion	£5.45	£6.45
6oz steak & fried onion	£7.50	£8.50
BLT (Bacon, lettuce & tomato)	£5.45	£6.45
Omelettes— served with fries		
Cheese	£4.95	£5 <b>.</b> 95
Cheese & tomato	£4.95	£5.95
Bacon & mushroom	£5.45	£6.45

£5.45

£6.45

## LUNCHES

	Members	Visitors
Homemade chilli con carne	£8.95	£9.95
Served with rice & garlic bread		
Homemade curry	£8.95	£9.95
Served with rice, & naan bread. Ask for tod	ay's curry choices	
Homemade 6oz steak burger	£8.95	£9.95
Topped with cheese and served with fries & salad leaves.		
Homemade chicken burger	£8.95	£9.95
Served with fries & salad leaves.		
Home-cooked ham	£8.95	£9 <b>.</b> 95
Served with double egg & chips		
Scampi	£9 <b>.</b> 45	£10.45
Served with chips and peas		
Lasagne & garlic bread	£8.95	£9 <b>.</b> 95
Sausage, mash & onion gravy	£8.95	£9 <b>.</b> 95
Homemade pie of the day	£8.95	£9 <b>.</b> 95

Served with mashed potato and a trio of vegetables

# **Check out the blackboard for daily specials!**

#### **Side portions**

Fries	£2.45	£2.95
Cheesy chips	£2.95	£3.45
Garlic bread	£2.45	£2.95
Cheesy garlic bread	£2.95	£3.45

## DESSERTS

	Members	Visitors
Salted chocolate brownie	£4.95	£5 <b>.</b> 95
Served with a choice of ice cream or custard		
Sticky toffee pudding	£4.95	£5.95
Served with a choice of ice cream or custard		
Apple pie	£4.95	£5.95
Company it is a sharing of ing any an anat	and	

Served with a choice of ice cream or custard

# Check out the blackboard for specials!

## **EVENING MENU**

#### Available Tuesday, Friday and Saturday

Home battered fresh fish and chips	£9 <b>.</b> 95	£10.95
Served with peas		
Homemade 6oz steak burger	£8.95	£9.95
Topped with cheese and served with fries & salad	leaves.	
Homemade chicken burger	£8.95	£9.95
Served with fries & salad leaves.		
Homemade chilli con carne	£8.95	£9.95
Served with rice & garlic bread		
Homemade curry	£8.95	£9.95

Served with rice, & naan bread. Ask for today's curry choices ...

### And daily specials!

## **Sunday lunches**

Keep an eye out for regular Sunday lunches which require booking in advance.

## **Function menus**

A range of hot and cold buffet menus is available for parties, wakes etc. Enquire at bar.